系
列
美國專利United States Patent No.: US 10,801,517 B2
出口方向
Blower set
Bottom Up Top
1
R

5
268
494
13
16
26
2
260
15
3
462
90
11
1
160
CX-E15 1.5kW/2HP
Pr
es
su
re

268
13
16
26
2
260
520
15
3
90
160
11
1
06
CX-E22 2.2kW/3HP
CX-E37 3.7kW/5HP
CX-E55 5.5kW/7.5HP
CX-E75 7.5kW/10HP
三相 Three Phase
30
20
0

5
268
494
13
16
26
2
260
15
3
462
90
11
1
160
CX-E15A 1.5kW/2HP
Pr
es
su
re